RVI

Engine

Cyl

Set Number

Application

Serie 11, 95, 130, 150, GB, HP, HR, JE, JN, JP,
JR, JX, OJK, P, S, SC, SM (6 Cyl.) (Diesel)

Serie 90, JK, JN, OJK, P, PJ, SG (4 Cyl.) (Diesel)

Serie 90, JK, JN, P, PJ, S, SG, SM (4 Cyl.)
(Diesel)

Serie 95, 110, 150, E, GF, JP, SM (6 Cyl.)
(Diesel)

Serie 95, 110, 150, E, JP, JR, S, SM (6 Cyl.)
(Diesel)

Model

797

720
720

798

798

Bore
102.00

102.00
102.00

102.00

102.00

CcC
5278

3590
3590

5490

5490

Years Chrome Plain
S7147°

S7147°
S7148"

S7147°

S7148"

Bore Diameter Ring Size
Application Inch MM Comp Qil
1 Serie 90, JK, JN, OJK, P, PJ, SG (4 Cyl.) (3.6L) | 3590 S7147° 2 4.016 102.00 | 2-3.00™ 2-5.00
(Diesel) 2-2.50
2 | Serie 11, 95, 130, 150, GB, HP, HR, JE, JN, (5.3L)| 5278 S7147° 2 4.016 102.00 | 2-3.00% 2-5.00
JP, JR, JX, OJK, P, S, SC, SM (6 Cyl.) 2-250
(Diesel)
3 | Serie 95, 110, 150, E, GF, JP, SM (6 Cyl.)  (5.5L) | 5490 S7147° 2 4.016 102.00 | 2-3.00% 2-5.00
(Diesel) 2-250
4 | Serie 90, JK, JN, P, PJ, S, SG, SM (4 Cyl.) (3.6L)| 3590 S7148* 1 4.016 102.00 | 1-3.00™ 1-5.00
(Diesel) 1-2.50
1-2.50
5 | Serie 95, 110, 150, E, JP, JR, S, SM (6 Cyl.) (5.5L) | 5490 S7148° 1 4.016 102.00 | 1-3.00™ 1-5.00
(Diesel) 1-2.50
1-2.50

+ = Contains Ductile Or Steel Ring(s) N = New Number A = Standard Only FK = Full Keystone HK = 1/2 Keystone
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